MAIL-IN REBATE ( INVOICE DATED BETWEEN JUL 01 – JUL 31, 2025 )
NE sku# Part Numbers Rebate  UPC / EAN Models & Descriptions
17-517-022 PSAZ-550W $    15 4712839556660 Azza 80+ Bronze 550W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan; EN/FR Box
17-517-014 PSAZ-650W $    15 4712839557278 Azza 80+ Bronze 650W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan
17-517-023 PSAZ-650W $    15 4712839556677 Azza 80+ Bronze 650W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan; EN/FR Box
17-517-024 PSAZ-650W (ARGB) $    15 4712839556684 Azza 80+ Bronze 650W Gaming PSU with 120mm ARGB fan; EN/FR Box
17-517-016 PSAZ-750W $    15 4712839557407 Azza 80+ Bronze 750W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan
17-517-025 PSAZ-750W $    15 4712839556691 Azza 80+ Bronze 750W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan; EN/FR Box
17-517-026 PSAZ-750W (ARGB) $    15 4712839556707 Azza 80+ Bronze 750W Gaming PSU with 120mm ARGB fan; EN/FR Box
17-517-027 PSAZ-750G $    15 4712839556639 Azza 80+ Gold 750W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan; Fully Modular; EN/FR Box
17-517-017 PSAZ-750G $    15 4712839557377 Azza 80+ Gold 750W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan; Fully Modular
17-517-018 PSAZ-850G $    15 4712839557353 Azza 80+ Gold 850W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan; Fully Modular
17-517-020 PSAZ-850G ATX3.1 $    15 4712839557476 Azza 80+ Gold 850W ATX3.1 Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan; Fully Modular; Multilingual
17-517-028 PSAZ-1000G ATX3.1 $    25 4712839557506 Azza 80+ Gold 1000W ATX3.1 Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan; Fully Modular; Multilingual
17-517-021 PSAZ-1000P ATX3.1 $    25 4712839557483 Azza 80+ Platinum 1000W ATX3.1 Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan; Fully Modular; Multilingual
11-517-075 CSAZ-290 $    15 4712839551320 Azza FIGHTER 290 Mid Tower ATX Gaming Case, 4*ARGB Fan (3+1); Tempered glass panel
11-517-076 CSAZ-370 $    15 4712839551337 Azza Forest 370 Mid Tower ATX Gaming Case, 4*ARGB/PWM Fan; Slidable tempered glass panel
11-517-077 CSAZ-491 $    15 4712839551665 Azza NEPTUNE 491 Mid Tower ATX Gaming, 4*ARGB Fan (3+1); Wraparound tempered glass view
2AM-004W-000A0 CSAZ-570B $    15 4712839552075 Azza COVE 570 Mid Tower ATX Gaming, 4*ARGB Fan (3+1); Wraparound tempered glass view
11-517-078 CSAZ-570W $    15 4712839552099 Azza COVE 570 White Mid Tower ATX Gaming, 4*ARGB Fan (3+1); Wraparound tempered glass view
35-272-014 LCAZ-240C-ARGB $    15 4719867046910 Azza GALEFORCE 240mm AIO Liquid, PWM 4pin ARGB LED Fans, Hydraulic Bearing, 4Pin, 3Pin
35-272-015 LCAZ-360C-ARGB V2 $    20 4719867046880 Azza GALEFORCE 360mm AIO Liquid Cool, PWM Hydro Bearing ARGB Fan up to 1800 RPM, 27 dB (A)
Thanks for choosing Azza. Please submit your claim by completing all following steps
1. Please Digitally Type or Print CLEARLY & ACCURATELY in Capital letters as the information you provide will be